-A-G-E-N-D-A-

FOR THE SCREVEN COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING OF: January 5, 2022

Item of BusinessAction Requested of
CommissionersPrevious Action of
CommissionersAction
Taken

CALLED MEETING

The Screven County Board of Commissioners will hold a called meeting in the Commissioner's meeting room at the Screven County Courthouse on January 5, 2022 at 8:30 A.M. to discuss and adopt a Resolution approving the redistricting plan for the Screven County Board of Commissioners

I. Call to order 8:30 A.M.
II. Invocation
III. Pledge of Allegiance
IV. Agenda Approval
V. New Bus.

(1) Resolution

Discuss and consideration to approve a Resolution approving the redistricting plan for Screven County Board of Commissioners

VII. Adjournment